Greetings! Here's today's installment of the "reverse auction” (distributed Monday,
January 23). We are running a little late and only have a few new items to add due to
travel this week, but there are very nice items and great bargains. Remember, once
listed, prices go DOWN by approximately 10% each week a new list is published and as
long as an item remains on the list. If you see something of interest, verify availability
with an email query and we will respond with the total cost including shipping at
standard and priority rates.

As always, we "GUARANTEE YOUR SATISFACTION" with all items we sell, or your
money back! If you want to return an item for any reason, we offer a full refund of the
purchase price. Payment options and other details are at the end of the listing.

wrreNEW THIS WEEK**NEW THIS WEEK**NEW THIS WEEK s

[Bich, Matthew] BACK TWIST. (DVD with Cards) New — still shrink-wrapped. Retails for
$30.00, now offered at $26.00

[Porper, Joe] AMAZING RINGS. (Trick/Collectible Item) You borrow a finger ring, and
can just push it through your ring and the two link...and unlink. Nothing to open or close,
it's always ready - thanks to an amazing spring-loaded segment that works like Porper's
famous GHOST RING! Comes complete with the precision made ring and detailed
instructions. New — in original packaging. Retails for $350.00, now offered at $280.00

[Porper, Joe] STRONG BOX 2.0. (Trick/Collectible Iltem) This small chest will allow any
small object, prediction, coin or ring to appear inside the sealed chest. Easy to load. An
incredible prop that can be used alone or added to a Nest of Boxes routine or a
Prediction Chest. Machined from solid stock aluminum. Comes complete with brass
hardware, quality lock and instructions. New — in original packaging. Retails for
$250.00, now offered at $200.00

[Tango Magic] SILVER LINE TUC (TANGO ULTIMATE COIN) WALKING LIBERTY
HALF DOLLAR. (Utility Coin/DVD) Gimmicked coin with THE COMPLETE
TANGOPEDIA OF GAFFED COINS DVD. New — in original packaging. Retails for
$200.00, now offered at $160.00

[Tyler, Diamond Jim] COLLATERAL. (DVD with Gimmicks) New — still shrink-
wrapped. Retails for $25.00, now offered at $20.00

W T S S R T T R R T T R
*PRIOR LISTINGS REDUCED***Reduced Again**PRIOR LISTINGS REDUCED**

Becker, Herbert L. ALL THE SECRETS OF MAGIC REVEALED - THE TRICKS AND
ILLUSIONS OF THE WORLD’S GREATEST MAGICIANS. (Book) Hollywood, Lifetime
Books, 1994. First edition. 144pp., illus., index, 8vo. Boards in dj. Dj shows minor wear
at the extremities; has some notes and underlining on approx.. four pages, o/w

VG+. Now offered at $8.00



Berger, Ben. HIGHLIGHT MAGIC. (Book) Madison, W1, Ben Berger, 1941. 31pp., illus.,
8vo. Green cloth. Former owner name on front end paper; o/w VG. Now offered at
$12.00

Brandon, Ruth. THE LIFE AND MANY DEATHS OF HARRY HOUDINI. (Book) New
York, Random House, 1993. First US Edition. 353 pp., illus., notes, bibliog., index, 8vo.
Boards in dj. Near fine. Retailed at $25.00, now offered at $16.00

Buckingham, Geoffrey. IT'S EASIER THAN YOU THINK. (Book) London, H. Clarke &
Co., 1952. First edition. 191pp., illus., 8vo. Black cloth. Former owner bookplate;
boards have a slight warp; o/w VG. Now offered at $12.00

Burger, Eugene. THE EXPERIENCE OF MAGIC. (Book) n.pl, Kaufman and Greenberg,
1989. First edition. 140pp., illus., 4to. Cloth boards in dj. A fine copy, now offered at
$23.00

THE CASTLE KEEP. (Small Magazine Lot - SAF#15203) Thomas M. Blue. Van Nuys,
CA. Monthly with a focus on bizarre magic, story-telling magic, mentalism and
collecting. Eightissues - Volume 1: Issue 1, 2, 3, 4; Volume 2: Issue 10, 11. All six
issues as a lot for $13.00

[Evans, Henry] EXTREME INTUITION. (Trick/Collectible). Manufactured by Cerebro
Magico—the performer’s “intuition” allows him to stop the spectator each time he deals
a winning card—even blindfolded. Designed electronically to achieve a miracle—the
set includes a premium wooden Casino sabot, electronic devices, DVD and 13 special

cards. New — in original packaging. Retails for $790.00, now offered at $571.00

Farelli, Victor (trans and ed.) and E. Gardet (comp.) THE ODIN RINGS — THE LAST
WORD ON THE CHINESE LINKING RINGS. (Book) London, Edward Bagshawe & Co.,
1931. First edition. 95pp., illus., notes., bibliog., 12mo. Decorative boards in dj. Cover
and dj worn at extremities; dj has several chips and small tears (now in protective mylar
jacket); former owner name and blind-stamp; o/w VG. Now offered at $28.00

Fitzkee, Dariel. RINGS IN YOUR FINGERS. (Book) San Rafael, CA, San Rafael
House, 1946. 120 pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth. Cover lightly soiled; damp-stained along lower
edge; former owner names/stamp on end-papers; o/w a Good copy. Now offered at only
$10.00

[Forrest, David] STAR - A TORN AND RESTORED CARD. (Trick with DVD) New — still
shrink-wrapped. Retails for $30.00, now offered at $22.00

Fulves, Karl. THE BEST OF SLYDINI...AND MORE - TEXT and
PHOTOGRAPHS. (Two volumes). New York, D. Robbins, 1976. 108pp./126pp., illus.,
4to. Gold stamping on black cloth. VG. As a set. Both volumes, now offered at $53.00



Gibson, Walter B. THE COMPLETE ILLUSTRATED BOOK OF CLOSE-UP MAGIC:
PROFESSIONAL ECHNIQUES FULLY REVEALED BY A MASTER MAGICIAN.
(Book) New York, Doubleday, 1980. 426pp., illus., gloss./index, 4to. Cloth in dj. Dj has
several small chips, creases and closed tears; corner bumped; former owner name on
endpaper, o/w VG. Now offered at $19.00

Goldston, Will. THE MAGICIAN ANNUAL, 1909-10. (Book) London, A.W. Gamage,
1910. 100pp., illus. (color frontis.), 4to. Original red cloth binding as issued by the
publisher, with elaborate gold and white foil stamping on the front. Some cover spots
and light soiling; has been damp along bottom edge with some waterstains; front hinge
is starting; last eight pages have been repaired with plastic tape along upper edge;
former owner bookplate; even with defects a Good+ copy. Now offered at $17.00

Goldston, Will. TRICKS OF THE MASTERS. (Book) London, Routledge &

Sons,1942. 207pp., illus., 12mo. Black cloth with red stamping in dj. Dj roughed a bit
with small chips at head and foot of spine, plus small closed tears; former owner blind-
stamp, o/w VG. Has a D.J. Findlay bookplate on front end paper. Now offered at
$31.00

[Goodman, Wayne] LOOK SHARP! (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for
$26.00, now offered at $19.00

[Le Grand David] LE GRAND DAVID AND HIS OWN SPECTACULAR MAGIC
COMPANY. (Souvenir Program) Beverly, MA, Cabot Street Cinema/White Horse
Productions, 1979. (40pp.), illus., Folio. Glossy pictorial wraps. Near fine
condition. This copy now offered at $7.00

Great Merlini ( Clayton Rawson) THE GOLDEN BOOK OF MAGIC — AMAZING
TRICKS FOR YOUNG MAGICIANS. (Book) New York, Golden Press, 1964. 104pp.,
illus., index, 4to. Pictorial boards. Former owner name; foot of spine is starting to
delaminate, but o/w this is in VG+ condition which is unusual for this title. Now offered
at $7.00

HADE-E-GRAM MAGIZETTE. (Magazine Lot) Micky Hades. This lot includes 43 issues
in all: VOLUME 1 (1959) three-hole punched and bound with studs; a single issue V 2:
N 24; VOLUME 3 (1961) also three-hole punched and stud-bound; VOLUME 4 (1962)
individual loose issues; and six issues from V 6, N 61-66. All original issues, except
VOLUME 1 which is the publisher’s reprint. Near fine condition. Offered as a lot only -
now priced at $11.00

Hahne, Nelson C. and Joe Berg. HERE'S MAGIC. (Book) Chicago, Joe Berg, 1930.
63pp., illus., 8vo. Pictorial cloth. Minor wear and a scratch on the front cover; o/w VG.
Now offered at $12.00

[Harlan, Dan] A LITTLE R & B. (DVD) New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $25.00,
now offered at $14.00



Harris, Paul. CLOSE-UP SEDUCTIONS. (Book) Brooklyn, D. Robbins & Company,
1984. First edition. 153pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth in dj. Former owner name on front end
paper, o/w fine. Now offered at $9.00

HOBBIES: THE MAGAZINE FOR COLLECTORS. (Small Magazine Lot) Chicago,
Lightner Publishing Co. Monthly. Typically 160+ pages, illus., 4to. Eleven issues in this
lot, including Volume 56: Nos. 11 (January, 1952) and 12; Volume 57: Nos. 2, 4, 5, 6, 8,
9, 10, 11 and 12 (February,1953). Articles/columns of interest include the monthly
column on Playing Cards (including "U.S Playing Card Company", "Tobacco & Cigarette
Advertising", "The Devils Workshop", etc.) and beginning with 57:5 a column on
Circusiana (including articles on the various clubs and societies, highlights, sideshows
and more). Condition varies from VG to good. Offered as a lot only. Now offered at
$14.00

Hobbs, Stephen. MEIR YEDID'S MAGICAL WISHES. (Book) Rego Park, NY, Meir
Yedid, 1994. First edition. 96pp., illus., 8vo. Pictorial boards. Former owner name on
front endpaper, o/w near fine. Now offered at $10.00

Hugard, Jean, and Fred Braue. THE INVISIBLE PASS. (Book) Alameda, Jean Hugard
and Fred Braue, 1946. First edition. 29pp., illus., 4to. Blue/grey cloth with silver
stamping. Some foxing on end papers; former owner blind-stamp; o/w VG+. Now
offered at $29.00

Hunter, Norman. SUCCESSFUL MAGIC FOR AMATEURS. (Book) New York, Arco
Publishing, n.d. 383 pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth in dj. Dj has small tears, rubbing and shows
wear at the edges, o/w VG. Now offered at $7.00

Jonson, Wilfrid. MR. SMITH’'S GUIDE TO SLEIGHT OF HAND. (Book) London,
Academy of Recorded Crafts, Arts and Sciences, 1945. 1st edition. 95 pp., illus.,
8vo. Flexible green cloth. Written in the form of a letter to Mr. Smith, aka John Q.
Public. Former owner name on front endpaper along with some acquisition notations,
o/w VG. Now offered at $10.00

Kaufman,Richard. 100% SANKEY. (Book) New York, Richard Kaufman and Alan
Greenberg, 1990. First edition. 86pp., illus., 4to. Cloth in dj. Fine. The 2008 reprints
sold for $42.00, get this first state/first edition now for only $40.00

Kleinman, Benjamin and Tan Bah Chee (compilers). THE BEST OF MAGIC AROUND
THE WORLD. (Book) Calgary, Micky Hades International, 1975. 137pp., illus., index,
4to. Cloth in dj. Former owner name on front endpaper, o/w Fine. Now offered at $7.00

Latour, Harry. MAGICAL SUGGESTIONS. (Book) London, George Johnson,
1921. 47pp., illus., 12mo. Silver-stamped title and illustration on cloth cover. Browning
on end papers; slightly cocked; o/w VG. Now offered at $6.00



Lindhorst, Will L. A BAG OF TRICKS. (Book) Chicago, Reilly & Lee, 1931. 114pp., illus.,
12mo. Black cloth. Cloth flap tear (1/2”) at head of spine; former owner name on
endpaper; o/w very good. Now offered at $18.00

[Lee, Jeff] BILL IN EGG. (Trick with DVD) DVD with gimmick. New — in original
packaging. Retails for $48.00, now offered at $20.00

Leeming, Joseph. FUN WITH MAGIC. (Book) Chicago, Spencer Press, 1953. (The
Famous Library og Crafts & Hobbies Series) 86pp., illus., 4to. Bown cloth. Cover lightly
soiled; worn at head and foot of spine; some penciled checkmarks on contents pages,
o/w VG. Now offered at $12.00

[Loomis, Dennis] ANY CARD CALLED FOR. (Trick) Comes complete with gimmicked
Bicycle Deck and 9 page instruction booklet. New — in original packaging. Retails for
$36.00, now offered at $22.00

[Loosley, David and Alakazam Magic] PHUZED — A T&R EFFECT. (DVD with
Gimmick) Comes with custom red Bicycle gimmick. New — still shrink-wrapped. Retails
for $30.00, now offered at $20.00

MAGIC — AN INDEPENDENT MAGAZINE FOR MAGICIANS. (SFB#35406) Stan Allen.
Lakewood, CA/Las Vegas, NV. Monthly. Printed. 8.5 x 11. In progress since V1 N1
(September, 1991).

Volume 4: N 1 - 10, plus N 12. An 11 issue lot—missing only the July issue of
being a complete volume. All 12 issues complete and fine. Offered as a lot only — the
entire volume for only $27.00

Volume 5: N 1 — 12 (September, 1995 — August, 1996). All 12 issues complete
and fine. Offered as a lot only — the entire volume for only $31.00

[Man, Adrian] EXTREME CD MANIPULATION. (Two-DVD set) New — still shrink-
wrapped. Retails for $45.00, now offered at $11.00

Marie, Carol. MILT LARSEN'S MAGICAL MYSTERY TOUR OF HOLLYWOOD'S MOST
AMAZING LANDMARK THE MAGIC CASTLE. (Signed Book) Hollywood, Brookledge
Corporation, 1998. 295pp., illus., 4to. Paperbound. Inscribed/signed by Milt. As new.
Now offered at $16.00

[Mason, Mark and JB Magic] COME FLY WITH ME — THREE COINS, TWO HANDS,
ONE MIRACLE. (Half Dollar Coin Set with DVD) Complete with precision made coins
and step by step instructional DVD. New. Retails for $325.00, now offered for only
$211.00

[Mason, Mark and J.B. Magic] MISER’S DELIGHT PRO X. (Trick) Several brand new
features to the Misers Delight bag. Along with all the usual features, you can now make
the lights cascade in and out of the bag—plus the new incredible electronics will allow
you to remove all 14 lights one light at a time. The bag has three different settings—



manual, variable timer and infrared. Each setting will allow 14 lights to appear or vanish
one at a time inside the bag. New — in original packaging. Retails for $212.50, now
offered at $153.00

Massey, Morrell. THE ADVENTURES OF A BOY MAGICIAN. (Signed/Inscribed Book)
Philadelphia, J. B. Lippincott, 1934. First edition. 206pp., illus., 8vo. Tan cloth with title
stamping. Front hinge is starting; former owner name/note on front end paper; cover
lightly soiled (now protected by Mylar); o/w quite good. Inscription and signed by
Massey on last page. Now offered at $81.00

[Masuda, Katsuya] SO YOU THINK YOU CAN SKIP. (Trick) Comes complete with
Bicycle deck and complete instructions. New — in original packaging. Retails for $30.00,
now offered at $20.00

McDuff, Algonquin, produced in complicity with Rhett Bryson and Dexter Cleveland.
THE MONEY MAKER MACHINE MANUAL. (Book) Greenville, SC, Jester's Press,
1998. First edition. 102pp., illus., 8vo. Comb bound. As new. Retails for $20.00, now
offered at $9.00

McElhones. MAGICAL MYSTERIES - MAGIC MADE EASY. (Book) New York, Rand
McNally & Co., 1929. 140pp., illus., 8vo. Decorative stamped cloth boards. Cloth is
darkened at the spine; o/w nice and tight and insides are nice with bright photos; former
owner name on front end-paper; a “four leaf clover” has been affixed with cellophane
tape to the verso of the frontispiece; o/w VG. Now offered at $20.00

Mendoza, John F. CLOSE-UP PRESENTATIONS. (Book) Davenport, IA, Presto Place,
1979. First edition. 107pp., illus., 8vo. Red cloth. Fine. Now offered at $18.00

Mulholland, John. QUICKER THAN THE EYE - THE MAGIC AND MAGICIANS OF
THE WORLD. (Book) Indianapolis, Bobbs-Merrill Company, 1932. First edition (stated).
259pp., illus., 8vo. Pictorial cloth. Lacks dj; worn at extremities; former owner
nameplate; o/w VG+. An autographed copy of this edition was recently offered at
$250.00, but without the autograph, we’ll let this one go for a paltry $27.00

Nathanson, Leon. SLYDINI ENCORES. (Book) New York, Slydini Studio of Magic,
1966. 157pp., illus. (b&w photos throughout), 8vo. Cloth w/o dj. Overall VG+. Now
offered at $36.00

NEW TOPS, 1971-1980. (Magazine Lot — ADB #5190) Neil Foster. Colon, MI. Abbott's
Magic Co. Monthly. 8.5 x 11. Here is a decade of NEW TOPS — V11: N1 (January 1971)
—V20: N12 (December, 1980). All complete volumes, unbound, loose issues; 120
issues in all with condition ranging from VG to fine. Offered as a lot only. Buy the entire
collection for less than $.80 per issue — all 120 issues for $85.00

[Owen Brothers] THE FINEST IN MAGIC - CATALOG 9, OWEN MAGIC SUPREME.
(Magic catalog) Alhambra, CA, Owen Magic Supreme, 1976. First edition. 124pp.,



illus. (some color), 4to. (8.5 x 11). Perfect bound blue cover w/ yellow, red and black
Genie illustration. Price sheet laid in. A fine copy. Now offered at $9.00

Osterlind, Richard. RICHARD OSTERLIND’s MIND MYSTERIES GUIDE BOOK -
VOLUME 7: MIND MYSTERIES TOO THE CRAFT AND SCIENCE OF MAGIC. (Book)
(Coelchester, CT) Osterlind Mysteries, 20011. First edition. 136pp., illus., 8vo.
Paperbound. New. Retails for $30.00, now offered at $19.00

[Porper, Joe] GHOSTLY LINKING FINGER RINGS. (Trick/Collectible Item) Comes
complete with the precision made key ring and a matching ungimmicked ring, both
plated in 14K gold, the Koran inspired mechanical pencil, hard wood travel and carrying
case and highly detailed instructions. New — in original packaging. Retails for $695.00,
now offered at $452.00

[Porper, Joe] MASTER KEY RINGS. (Three-Ring Set) A classic three-ring set three
with a clever locking/unlocking key ring devised by Joe Porper that automatically opens
by striking one ring against the other. This set comes complete with the brilliantly
designed key ring and two solid steel 13” rings. Plus a specially designed carry bag and
photo-illustrated instructions. New. Retails for $450.00, now offered at $324.00

Racherbaumer, Jon. ARCH TRIUMPHS. (Book) Oakland, Magic Limited, 1978. 1st
edition. 44pp., illus., 4to. Pictorial boards. Former owner names written on front end
papers, o/w VG. Retails for $25.00, now offered at $12.00

Reed, Graham. MAGIC FOR EVERY OCCASION. (Book) NY, Elsevier/Nelson, 1981.
First edition. 112pp., illus., bibliog., index, 8vo. Cloth/dj. Fine. Now offered at $8.00

Rigney, Frances J. A BEGINNER’S BOOK OF MAGIC. (Book) Old Greenwich, ct,
Devin-Adair Company, 1964. 145pp., illus., 8vo. Cloth in dj. Near Fine. Now offered at
$8.00

Rose, Michael E. JOE KARSON — BEYOND ZOMBIE. (Book) Phoenix, MD, Miike Rose
Magic, 1999. First edition — limited to 500 copies. 209pp., illus., bibliog., index, 8vo.
Green cloth with gold title stamping. New — still shrink-wrapped. Retails at $45.00, now
offered at $31.00

SEVEN CIRCLES. (Small magazine lot — ABD#6230) Walter Gibson. Three Rivers, MI.
International Magic Circle. Monthly. Printed. 7.75 x 10.5. A small lot of 12 issues,
including V2: N1 (October 1931) through V3: N6 (September 1932). One issue
reinforced with cloth tape, o/w VG. Individual, loose issues - all 12 issues as a lot now
offered at $7.00

[Siegfried & Roy] SIEGFRIED & ROY AT THE MIRAGE (Souvenir program from the
Mirage , Las Vegas, NV). Vienna, VA, Sells-Floto, 1991. 32pp., illus. (full color), 4to.
Spine stapled in full color, fold-out wraps. Fine. Now offered at $5.00



Smith, Samuel Patrick. SELL YOUR ACT WITH LETTERS — THE HOW-TO MANUAL
FOR MARKETING YOUR TALENT BY MAIL and SELL YOUR ACT WITH
BROCHURES AND FLYERS and (Two-Book Set) Tavares, FL, SPS Publications, 1989
and 1991 respectively. 84pp. and 91pp. with samples bound-in (+ ads), illus., 4to.
Plastic comb bound. As relevant in the Internet age as they were when the postman
delivered your mail. BROCHURES is inscribed and signed; VG+. Both offered as a lot
at $36.00

[Solano, Cosmo] THE LEXICAN EXPERIMENT — A BOOK TEST FOR HUMANS. (Book
Test) Includes three puzzle books and complete instructions. New — still
sealed. Retails for $139.00, now offered at $73.00

SPHINX. (Magazine Lots) William Hilliar., Chicago, IL, etc.; then A.M. Wilson, Kansas
City, MO; etc. Monthly and finally quarterly. THE SPHINX was published from 1902
until 1953 for a total of 597 issues. All issues below are in VG shape for their age—all
of the older ones were folded for mailing and have some flaking at the spine or edges—
any other defects will be noted. The following lots are available.

Volume XIV: N 1 (March 1915) through N 12. All have been folded for mailing
and two-hole punched; o/w VG condition. Complete volume, now offered at $44.00

Volume XV: N 1 (March 1916) through N 12. All have been folded for mailing and
two-hole punched; o/w VG condition. Complete volume, now offered at $44.00

Volume XVI: N 1 (March 1917) through N 12. All have been folded for mailing; N
12 cover is detached; o/w VG condition. Complete volume, now offered at $44.00

Volume XVII: N 1 (March 1918) through N 12. All have been folded for mailing; N
covers are detached on all but three of the issues, but all are present and complete; o/w
VG. Complete volume, now offered at $40.00

[Stone, David] REAL SECRETS OF MAGIC, VOLUME 1. (DVD) New- still shrink-
wrapped. Retails for $30.00, now offered at $22.00

Svengarro. COIN TRICKS AT-A-GLANCE. Baltimore, | & M. Ottenheimer, 1954. 61pp.,
illus., 12mo. Cloth boards in dj. Dj tattered and some pages are wrinkled; former owner
name on front end paper, o/w vg. Now offered at $8.00

[Tango Magic] SILVER LINE PRO GRAVITY FLIPPER WALKING LIBERTY HALF
DOLLAR. (Utility Coin/DVD) Gimmicked coin with THE COMPLETE TANGOPEDIA OF
GAFFED COINS DVD. New — in original packaging. Retails for $200.00, now offered at
$130.00

[Tango Magic] SILVER LINE EXPANDED SHELL COIN WALKING LIBERTY HALF
DOLLAR. (Utility Coin/DVD) Gimmicked coin with THE COMPLETE TANGOPEDIA OF
GAFFED COINS DVD. New — in original packaging. Retails for $120.00, now offered at
$86.00

[Tango Magic] SILVER LINE FLIPPER COIN PRO FLIP WALKING LIBERTY HALF
DOLLAR. (Utility Coin/DVD) Gimmicked coin with THE COMPLETE TANGOPEDIA OF



GAFFED COINS DVD. New — in original packaging. Retails for $200.00, now offered at
$144.00

Thurston, Howard. 400 TRICKS YOU CAN DO — TWO VOLUMES IN ONE.

(Book) Garden City, NY, Blue Ribbon Books, Inc., 1939. (400pp.), illus., 8vo. Bright red
cloth boards in dj. Dj has small tears and chipped along foot of spine; o/w VG. Signed
by Chanin with Chanin Shop sticker. Now offered at $22.00

Williams, Beryl and Samuel Epstein. THE GREAT HOUDINI: MAGICIAN
EXTRAORDINARY. (Book) New York, Julian Messner, 1951. First edition/fourth
printing. 182pp., illus., index, 8voo. Cloth in dj. Djis worn at extremities; former owner
name plate; o/w VG. Now offered at $14.00

[Wong, Johnny] PERFECT POWER 3. (Utility Coin Set/DVD) Coin set—Kennedy Half--
with DVD. New - still shrink-wrapped. Retails for $110.00, now offered at $64.00

Query first to confirm availability and reserve one or more items. Most items are single
copy and are available subject to prior sale. We will ship as soon as we receive your
personal check, money order or your charge card (Discover, Visa or MasterCard)
information. Or you can pay via PayPal <http://www.PayPal.com> if you

prefer. Missouri customers must add 7.725% sales tax. Our address information--
including our web site where many more books and other materials can be found--is
listed below.

If you are not receiving this weekly "reverse auction" directly, but would like to do so,
just drop us a note in that regard and we will take care of it.

Thanks for your interest!

Bradbury Books & Beyond
www.bradburybooks.com
Dan and Jobeth Bradbury
4545 Wornall Rd. #805
Kansas City, MO 64111
dan@bradburybooks.com
Phone/fax: 816-531-2468
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